

Misc.Case 74 of 2010

Order dated 12/06/2023

Today is fixed for filing additional W/O if any.

Hazira filed for the petitioner.

OP has prayed for time on the ground as stated therein which is considered and allowed.

Fix 29.08.2023 for filing additional W/O if any.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*