

Misc.Case 74 of 2010 CIS 26358 of 2014

Order dated 29.08.2023

Today is fixed for filing affidavit and W/O if any in the mean time.

Both parties have filed haziras.

OP files affidavit of assets and liabilities along with true copy and prayed for filing additional W/O which is considered and allowed.

Fix 21.11.2023 for filing affidavit and W/O if any in the mean time.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*